{3 Miltowne Realty Corpf

22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

Prestidge
Salet Rep.

878-TTT7 office
878-6924 home

BV ad
*CROSSWINDS"

Located between Rattlesnake Point and Mount Nemo
pffers 146 acres, renovated 4,000 sq. fl. century home,
functional horse farm with pool, tennis court, numerous
outbuildings, 2 fromages, 5 mins. south-west of Milton.

: GRAND COUNTRY ESTATE
= 5 minutes north of Mohawk Raceway on 3.5 acres, 8000+ 8q. ft of living space, 6 car ga , indoor pool, 5

1 bedrooms, huge family room, Oak kitchen with brand new built-in appliances. Quality thr

classic floor

plan_ Priced to sell, for compiete info. and brochure contact Phil Prestdge.
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LINDSAY J. McLAREN
Sales Hapresantaive
878-7777 Office

(Ros:) 854-2451 (Tor Line) B25-4485
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BACKS ONTO PARK $150,900
Located m & malure area of Millon close 10 school
thes brick and wood home leatures 3 bedrooms.
sat-n lwichen LR DR combenation hardwood and
twoadioom floors, carport and large it Calt
I AL —————.
Lindeay J Bclaren . Reduced 5150900
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Lindeay J Mclaren . Asking 5508 000
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Stuated on Dery Road ust west of Walkers Line
thes fabulous parcel has i sl hlls with wew bush
\avel helds and the Limesione Creek running
through & The well 8 In and property & ready lor
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Lindeay J. McLason___ " Asking 2009.009

Milton's #1 Real Estate Cm'npanyg

BETTY'S PICK OF
THE WEEK

878-7777
Res. 827-4286

SATOK CRESCENT
End unit three bed-
' rooms, prvate yard,
malure trees, gar-
age, excellent con-
dition. Phone for P o gt o o
your appt. This one 1 | AR TR . " .

oo, $136500, | Executive home on large lot
offering 3 bedrooms, living room
with fireplace, huge family room

h with gas lireplace and cathedryl
GORGEOUS BRICK BUNGALOW ceilings, walkout to inground pool.
On huge landscaped lot with many

shrubs and trees ... olfers 3 bdms.,
country kit. with dinette; farmsly room with
FP,flormal DR & LA Must be seen,

make your agfiintment with Betty iAgle
today. REDUCED $300.000
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« REMAX FOR SALE » REmAX soLD+ | CAROL M. ' - ;,i
MOE ‘1 BROOKS £ 1. . il 750D
MILJOUR @ | Selet Poprosentsme ' -
OFFICE g Bus.: (905) 878-7777 | |

878-2365 sy oo
HOME §

876-4577 ¢

AssSOC. Broker

WOODWARD
Town home, End unit. New broadioom,
3 bdrms, Sep. D.R., wio from living
room. Very private. $125,900

POWER OF E
Three bedroom backsplit with extra
large master, large eat-in kitchen, fin-
ished rec. room, central air condition-«
ing, interlocking brick patio and
above ground pool.
$169,000

COMMERCIAL
STREET

Executive home, privale backyard with
Grape Arbour, offers huge kitchen lamily
room with gas fireplace, 4 bedrooms lot. 3 bedrooms, family room, open
concept kitchen, in-law suile with

out from lower level. Mus! see. Betty.
$354.900. PR D

Good broadioom throughout immaculate
home. Move nght in $196 800, Phone

Betty lor your appointment Today
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338 BELL ET
Very desirable location. Large family room
addition with fireplace, new Jacuzzi,
hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen, inground
pool. $179,900.

MACARTHUR DRIVE

Very private 5 acre estate home. Large gourmet
custom kitchen, 3 fireplaces. Family room with
. cathedral ce . Walinut panelled*den/office
marble floors. Master bedroom with new

98 ACRES

Renovated farm house
with seperate addition, & i Y
suitable for in-law suite. | e s

Large 3 car garage, very
secluded location. Hwy.
#25 N. to 22 S.R. West to
Town Line South.

PRICE REDUCED

CAMPBELLVILLE

Opportunity for a large family. Separate
apartment accommodation. Many bath-
rooms, large kitchen, family room, hot tub.
Must see to appreciate.

CARPENTER'S HOME g
Custom built home with oak trim
throughout, 30' F.R. with Cedar ceil- 5
ing, 3 extra large bdrms., high efficien- 2
cy gas furnace, cent. vac, finished rec.
rm. and 14" x 28' I/G pool. A unique [;1
and beautiful home. 5
camﬁnw‘}m $228,000

gourmet kitchen, pine cabintry, main floor
family room. Office/Den, Sep. Living &
Dining Room. Vendor Transfer. $379,000.

« DON'T SETTLE FOR LESS _

" i.l"'l

You could be the envy of all those you know
by owning this top quaiity Confederation log
home. Impressivp is the 22' x 27 great
room with cathedral ceilings, woodstove
and view of the scenic landscape. Bored
with traditional, then look at this unigque

Country quiet with town convenience, the
morning sun beams through to the bdak
kitchen and a fire glows in the living
room on a winter's night. Perfect. There
are also 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2
walkouts and another fireplace. Town

water. Boasting with comfort.

$289,300

878-7777 878-8083
Office Res.

% B —
SPACIOUS BACKSPLIT
Oversize family room with F.P. and
w/o to covered deck. Very clean
home with 3+ 1 bedrooms, large eat-in
kitchen and two full bathrooms. e
Lower level has a self contained in- &
law suite with sep. entrance.

Contact Moe Miljour . $191,500

** WANTED **
Touwnhouse at 661 Childs
Drive for new buyer"’

* REMAX FOR SALE * REMAX SOLD -

A MUST TO SEE
Sobd and stylish prove 10 be the perlect combmnaton
n thes al brick 'wo storey low bedroom home with
exionsive hardwood cerame and plush broadioom
floonng You'll thank you'Te seeng double with the
two bleached cak kichens and hully ineshed lower

Ursquely decorated, hull of ie and stunning can |
barely describe the beauty of this home.
E xcellent layout offers generous main bath and
bedrooms eal-in kikchen and a walkou! 0 a
large deck and & yard thal is tree ned

and lenced. Call Mile don! waill
NEW $164,900

REMAX FOR SALE * REMAX SOLD « REMAX FOR SALE * REMAX SOLD *» REMAX FOR SALE « REMAX SOLD




